sales@crane-electronics.com Technical Data www.crane-electronics.com
Product Overview
TorqueStar Opta is the equipment of choice for the measurement and collection of torque data in the
manufacturing environment.
TorqueStar Opta’s range of software features can be individually specified to give a configuration most suited to
the requirement, from a simple no-frills readout to a comprehensive audit tool with display of torque curves and
specialist measurement routines.
The basic TorqueStar Opta performs bi-directional measurement of torque, angle and pulse count in track, peak,

Additional functionality offered by ‘data storage’ upgrade modules
For more information, please refer to the module product information leaflets.
Order Codes
Description Order Code
TorqueStar Opta Standard Charge - UK charger TO-890-01CR-0-UK
- European charger TO-890-01CR-0-EUR
- US charger TO-890-01CR-0-US
TorqueStar Opta Fastcharge - UK charger TO-890-02CR-0-UK
- European charger TO-890-02CR-0-EUR
- US charger TO-890-02CR-0-US
TorqueStar Opta
Torque indicator and data collector
www.crane-electronics.com Technical Data sales@crane-electronics.comwww.crane-electronics.com Technical Data sales@crane-electronics.com
Function Basic Storage & Advanced Storage
Statistics module & SPC module †
Upper and Lower Specification Limits
Storage of up to 200 date and time stamped readings
Basic statistical analysis – average (mean), range, standard deviation (sigma)
Audible and visual indication of torque status
Assign cause and action flags to measurement
Transducer serial number stored with measurement record
Serial printout of stored readings with set-up parameters and transducer serial
number
Predefined jobs with target torque and 2nd parameter measurement
Definable number of subgroups within job
Definable number of readings within subgroup
Organise jobs into rounds for audit scheduling
Detailed statistical analysis per job and subgroup – average (mean), range,
standard deviation (sigma); Capability ratios Cp, Cpk, Cm, Cmk
Serial printout of subgroup readings with set-up parameters and transducer
serial number
Job comment – up to 30 characters (with/without prompt)
Subgroup comment – up to 30 characters (with/without prompt)
Reference comment  – up to 30 characters (with/without prompt)
Password protection for user and administrator
Compatibility with OptaComms for data transfer between PC and Opta unit
Single Multiple
(with subgroup)
†
† NOTE: Advanced Storage module also requires Basic Storage module to be enabled. Therefore Advanced Storage
includes the Basic Storage module functions.
sales@crane-electronics.com Technical Data www.crane-electronics.com
TorqueStar Opta
Torque indicator and data collector
Accessories List
Item Description Order code
Carrying case* Instrument case for safe storage of TorqueStar Opta TO-890-07CR-0-0
TorqueStar Opta to PC cable* Connection cable to PC for OptaComms connection CBL-757-0-0-0
TorqueStar Opta to printer cable* Connection cable to printer for auto-print functions CBL-758-0-0-0
OptaComms Enablement of individual Opta unit for PC communication,
together with Comms software CD